< Concours octobre 2018 <
Lela Lela
o PARCOURS NATURE (21 cibles x 2) - BESSONCOURT du 07/10/2018 au 07/10/2018 o
Classement Officiel
BENJAMINES DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 DESSIRIER KASSANDRA MARCHAUX 909030B BFBB 485 540 1025 7 8
2 CUENIN MAENA PARCEY 884463Y BFBB 255 295 550 1 4
Nombre d'archers 2
CADETS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 BARY PIERRE PORT SUR SAONE 936912H CHBB 440 430 870 7 3
Nombre d'archers 1
JUNIORS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 DORNIER LENA PONTARLIER (25) 905819L JFBB 430 385 815 2 2
Nombre d'archers 1
SENIORS 1 DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 LARTIGUE MARIE ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTAD  934814C S1FBB 480 285 765 1 5
2 BILLARD CLAIRE BEAUJEU ET QUITTEUR 954656V S1FBB 345 285 630 1 3
Nombre d'archers 2
SENIORS 1 HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 GAMBS VINCENT ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTAD  621728S S1HBB 590 560 1150 9 4
2 BARY ALEXANDRE PORT SUR SAONE 936913J S1HBB 355 400 755 2 1
Nombre d'archers 2
SENIORS 2 DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 KUKIELKA VALERIE AJ.T. 739004R S2FBB 455 520 975 1 9
2 JEANNIN VALERIE MARCHAUX 934354C S2FBB 425 445 870 8 2
3 GRANDMAITRE LAETITIA THISE 853965Y S2FBB 415 360 775 1 7
4  BIZIOREK SYLVIE GRAY 932394X S2FBB 315 370 685 1 1
5 COLAS AGNES GRAY 938187U S3FBB 350 235 585 3
6  MARCHAND ELIANE BELFORT LION 819836B S3FBB 245 205 450 1
7  LAMBERT JILLIAN DAMPIERRE SUR SALON  737439P S2FBB 230 180 410
8 ADAM SOPHIE MORVILLARS 893590U S2FBB 160 135 295 1
Nombre d'archers 8
SENIORS 2 HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club lLicence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10



PORTELA DAVID
WAHNERT DIDIER
BALDASSI CHRISTOPHE
BOILEAU JEAN-JACQUES
GALLAT GERALD
GERARDIN PATRICK
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BOURGUIGNON JEAN MARIE GRAY

STE CROIX EN PLAINE CI
TORPES

GRANDVILLARS
BELFORT LION
BELFORT LION
AVRIGNEY

SENIORS 1 DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 CAILLAUD AMELIE

Club
PARCEY

SENIORS 1 HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 MERCET DAMIEN

Club
PONTARLIER (25)

SENIORS 2 DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 JURAIN MARIE MONIQUE

Club
AVRIGNEY

SENIORS 2 HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 GRANGER JEROME
2 LAKDAR RAPHAEL

SENIORS 1 HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom
1 CUENIN YOHANN

SENIORS 2 DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom
1 MULLER ANNE

SENIORS 2 HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 HARZALLAH JEAN MARIE
GROSS PATRICK
MANTOVANI BRICE
VIEILLE PATRICK
ADAM LIONEL
LUGANT MARCEL
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Club
PONTARLIER (25)
GRAY

Club
PARCEY

Club

BITSCHWILLER LES THAN

Club
ST NICOLAS DE PORT
ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTAD
AJ.T.
MARCHAUX
LURE
MARCHAUX

930429L
764271E
851123J
854122U
619080N
858471W
8817298B

Licence
884462X

Licence

812580P

Licence

003376V

Licence
857553Y
859752N

Licence
908322G

Licence

884018P

Licence
675062N
434266D
755839P
889279H
696529X
289301H

S3HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S3HBB
S2HBB
S3HBB

Cat.
SFCO

Cat.
S1HCO

Cat.
S3FCO

Cat.
S2HCO
S2HCO

Cat.
S1HAD

Cat.
S2FAD

Cat.
S2HAD
S2HAD
S2HAD
S3HAD
S2HAD
S3HAD

470
470
445
410
360
265
305

P1
215

P1
605

P1
505

P1
625
525

P1
310

P1
105

P1

430
385
340
310
355
340

520
510
500
420
375
410
355

P2
345

P2
630

P2
515

P2
600
600

P2
255

P2
170

P2

380
425
430
400
345
330

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

990
980
945
830
735
675
660

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
560

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
1235

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
1020

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
1225
1125

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
565

Nombre d'archers

S4  Total
275

Nombre d'archers

S4 Total
810
810
770
710
700
670

20-15

1

20-15
15

1

20-15

5
1

20-15
11

8
2

20-15

2
1

20-15

1
1

20-15

3

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10
10

20-10

20-10

20-10



8 MATHIEU RENE
9 DERIVAZ CLAUDE
10 BERGOUGNANT FABRICE

CADETS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 WELKLEN NICOLAS
2 HASSENBOEHLER ELIOT
3 BOESCH REGIS

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 KRAFFT ANTHONY

SENIORS 1 HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom

1 HOSATTE BENOIT

2 MENINI HUGO

3 PONAMA CEDRIC

4 BEYER JORIS

SENIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 CAYOT JULIEN

SENIORS 2 DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom

1 LARDIER CHRISTELLE

2 STEMPFEL ANNE

SENIORS 2 HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
DESSIRIER EMMANUEL
WELKLEN GILLES

SAP ARNAUD

GUYON LIONEL
GERMAIN YVES
KRAFFT FABRICE

ROY GABRIEL

MENINI JEAN MARC
STEMPFEL JEROME

_
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PORT SUR SAONE
BESANCON AC
BELFORT - SAVOUREUSE

Club
BITSCHWILLER LES THAN
BITSCHWILLER LES THAN
BITSCHWILLER LES THAN

Club
BITSCHWILLER LES THAN

Club
LURE
PORT SUR SAONE
BITSCHWILLER LES THAN
BITSCHWILLER LES THAN

Club
BELFORT 1ER

Club
BELFORT LION
BELFORT LION

Club
MARCHAUX
BITSCHWILLER LES THAN
ST NICOLAS DE PORT
PARCEY
BELFORT LION
BITSCHWILLER LES THAN
GRANDVILLARS
PORT SUR SAONE
BELFORT LION

208157H
235699V
8085417

Licence
865557Y
880142B
956755B

Licence
875229L

Licence
851785D
816956W
956066C
957109L

Licence
419432E

Licence
634752Y
401600X

Licence
2975895
824989C
619211F
792917S
242453L
880657L
664930A
842388P
3487278

S3HAD
S3HAD
S2HAD

Cat.
CHTL
CHTL
CHTL

Cat.
JHTL

Cat.
STHTL
STHTL
STHTL
STHTL

Cat.
STHTL

Cat.
S2FTL
S2FTL

Cat.
S2HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL
S3HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL
S3HTL

280
260
310

P1

645
655
610

P1
665

P1

685
660
640
635

P1
530

P1
555
475

P1

710
680
670
690
640
655
630
565
535

380
360
250

P2

675
635
620

P2
645

P2

700
690
675
665

P2
510

P2
585
490

P2

725
710
700
670
675
625
645
575

660
620
560

2
1
1

Nombre d'archers 10

S3  S4 Total
1320
1290

1230

20-15
2
16
12

Nombre d'archers 3

S3  S4 Total

1310

20-15
19

Nombre d'archers 1

S3  S4 Total
1385
1350
1315

1300

20-15
26
27
19
15

Nombre d'archers 4

S3  S4 Total

1040

20-15
5

Nombre d'archers 1

S3  S4 Total
1140

965

20-15
13
4

Nombre d'archers 2

S3 S4 Total
1435
1390
1370
1360
1315
1280
1275
1140

535

20-15

35
27
26
23
17
18
19

5

20-10
4
7
7

20-10

20-10
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20-10

20-10

20-10
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SENIORS 1 DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 DEXET VIRGINIE

SENIORS 1 HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 FERREIRA LUIS MIGUEL

SENIORS 2 DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom

1 GAUTHEY CYNTHIA

2 MANTOVANI CELINE

SENIORS 2 HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
VACELET GUY
GAMBS DENIS
KUKIELKA FABRICE
CANNELLE LAURENT
DEXET SYLVAIN
VILLETTE PASCAL
ANTONI FREDERIC
PIOLAT FRANCOIS
NAVARRE PIERRE
BIZIOREK STEPHANE
ORSAT PASCAL
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PROMOTION

Clt Nom
1 REUCHET CLAUDE
2 GIRARDEY CELINE
3 DIJOUX CASSANDRA

Nombre total d'archers 79

Club Organisateur

0290113 CIE DES ARCHERS DU LION

Club
DAMPIERRE SUR SALON

Club
BEAUJEU ET QUITTEUR

Club
BEAUJEU ET QUITTEUR
AJ.T.

Club
PARCEY
ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTAD
AJ.T.
MULHOUSE ARCHERS DU
DAMPIERRE SUR SALON
CHAGNY
VARANGEVILLE
MULHOUSE ARCHERS DU
STE CROIX EN PLAINE CI
GRAY
MARCHAUX

Club
BELFORT LION
BELFORT - SAVOUREUSE
BITSCHWILLER LES THAN

Licence

958815R

Licence
7750532

Licence
742905F
836448H

Licence
445622X
621727R
705469P
843678S
871361G
936242E
720069J
906086B
933574E
932395Y
932305A

Licence
6343095
952847D
956745R

Arbitre Responsable

M. VERGES PAUL

Cat.
S1FAC

Cat.
STHAC

Cat.
S2FAC
S2FAC

Cat.
S3HAC
S2HAC
S2HAC
S2HAC
S2HAC
S2HAC
S3HAC
S2HAC
S3HAC
S2HAC
S2HAC

Cat.
S3HCL
S1FCL

JFCL

P1
160

P1
430

P1
400
355

P1

505
510
490
520
430
440
415
365
285
280
250

P1

560
400
275

P2
100

P2
470

P2
315
240

P2

560
485
485
445
500
375
305
315
355
340
170

P2

585
375
365

S3 S4 Total

260

20-15

Nombre d'archers 1

S3 S4 Total 20-15
900 5

Nombre d'archers 1

S3 S4 Total 20-15
715 1
595 1

Nombre d'archers 2
S3 S4 Total
1 065
995
975
965
930
815
720 1
680 1
640

620 2
420

20-15
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Nombre d'archers 11

S3 S4 Total 20-15
1145 13
775 4
640 1

Nombre d'archers 3

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10
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20-10



